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TABLE VI. —Investments at Interest as at the 31st December, 1890.

Approximate Cost ofPaper.—Preparation (not given); printing (1,950 copies), £30.

By Authority : Gboege Didsbuet, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB92.
Price 9d.]

30

Name of Society. Total. Post
Office

Savings
Bank.

Dep. tsited with
m -4-3

o g

MS

on
Freehold
Property.

>rtj °S Srt.&S °« I Other

«a t aS I a ments- «M -+-J

i*£Other
Banks.

M.U.I.O.O.F.
Auckland ■ District
Hawkc's Bay „
New Plymouth
Wanganui „
Wellington „
Marlborough „
Nelson
Motueka „
North Westland „
Hokitika
Ashley
North Canterbury „
Lyttelton „
Ashburton „
Otago „
Invercargill

£
19,094
5,684
5,491
1,747
7,522
5,344

15,623
6,204
6,868
6,979
6,406
8,294
6,930
1,378

39,801
10,300

£
123
196
454
167
938
199

1,188
341
221

4
2,771
1,758

125
108

1,720
825

&
5,552
1,138

167
210
997

£
4-9
4-6
4-7
4-5
4-9

£
12,099
4,050
4,620
1,370
3,143
5,145

10,995
4,975
6,147
5,712
3,495
5,451
3,770

980
29,786
8,885

£
7-2
8'3
7-5
8-0
6-4
8-5
7-1
7-0
8-8
9-3
6-1
7.7
6-8
7'0
7-4
6-5

£
1,300

£
7-0

£
20

300
250

£
5'0
8-0
7-0

2,444 8-6
151
848

4-5
4.7

3,'289 60
7-6'500 6-0

40

1,243
140
752

1,410
290

8,295
590

4-8
50
5-0
4-9
4'5
4.7
4-6

"20 10-0

333
1,625

7-6
8'0

Total of Order 153,065 110,62311,138 21,783 4-8 7-4 5,089 6-3 5,032 7-9

I.O.O.P.
Grand Lodge of New Zealand .. ' 329,863 918 1,255 4-8 7,658 7-4 6-0

N.I.O.O.F.
Auckland Provincial District

"
2,273 1,333 5-0 940 6'4

1

B.tT.O.O.F.
Wellington District 265 165 100 7-0

A.O.F.
Auckland District
Hawke's Bay
Taranaki „
Wellington „
Nelson „
United Westland
Canterbury United „
South Canterbury „
United Otago
Court Coromandel

I!
11,161
6,597
3,790

17,505
8,817

370
13,681
2,752

18,286
625

I 237
93

1,015
1,840

16

6,925
2,604

2
1,101
2,101

5-0
4-9
5-0
4-8
4-8

2,699
3,900
2,773

14,350
3,400

370
10,334

833
10,040

400

7-2
7-6
8-2
7-5
7-8

10-0
7-3
6-3
7-2
8-0

1,300 7-0

214
5002,800 β-i

C'O
6-0

1,478 515
1,919
1,315

225

4-0
4-7
4-8
i-6

1,354 0-5

906 "25 10-0

Total of Order 83,584 5,585 16,707 4-9 55,099 7-3 4,100 6-6 2,093 6-4

A.O.S.
Total of Order 776 336 440 7-0

U.A.O.D.
Total of Order 16,519 2,676 2,843 4-9 10,395I; 7'0 605 8-0

I.O.E.
New Zealand District
New Zealand Central
Albert

6,375
10,900

234

97
1,576

44

1,846
1,383

5-0
4-9

4,432
5,972

190
J 7-5
i 7-5
; 8'2

400 6-0 1,569 7-i
Total of Order 17,509 1,717 3,229 5-0 10,594 7-5 400 6-0 1,569 7-1

S.D.T.
Grand Division of New Zealand.. 3,770 307 746 4-6 2,512 7-4 205 8-0

H.A.C.B.S.
New Zealand District 6,698 94 4,499 4-8 2,105 7-4

P.A.F.S.A.
Grand Council of New Zealand .. 5-0 3,430 Ji 7-5 50 8-04,333 177 676

B.E.B.S,
Total of E.E.B. Societies 2,191 536 1,575 7-0 80 7'0

Grand Total .. 301,446 23,649 53,071 4-8 205,471 9,589 6-4 9,666 7-57-4
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